
OFFICIAL VENDORS
Commercial Printers

Reasonable $

Copy General
URL: copygeneral.com 
102 - G Executive Drive 
Sterling, VA 20166
Account Exec: Laura d’all
Email: laura@copygeneral.com
Main: 703-478-5252 
CSR: Tammy Baker
Email: tammy@copygeneral.com
Main: 703-478-5252

HBP
URL: hbp.com
952 Frederick Street
Hagerstown, MD 21740; 
6788 Commercial Drive 
Springfield, VA 22151; 
2750 Prosperity Avenue, Suite 240 
Fairfax, VA 22031
Account Exec: Mary Memminger
Email: mmemminger@hbp.com
Cell: 202-437-6201
Direct: 703-289-9047
Project Manager: Mike Jacobs
Email: mjacobs@hbp.com
Direct: 703-289-9073
Project Manager: Lorinda Stracke
Email: lstracke@hbp.com
Direct: 888-812-1884

High-end $$$

Mosaic
URL: mosaic.buzz 
4801 Viewpoint Place
Cheverly, MD 20781
ftp: ftp.mosaic.buzz
AmericanUniversity
Un1ver51ty
Account Exec: Greg Hansan
Email: ghansan@mosaicprint.com
Cell: 703-965-7640 

Mount Royal Printing &  
Communications
URL: mtroyalprinting.com
6310 Blair Hill Lane
Baltimore, MD 21209
Sr. Account Exec: Nils Dailey
Email: nils@mtroyalptg.com
Cell: 703-822-3212
Main: 410-296-1117 

Worth Higgins & Associates*
URL: worthhiggins.com 
8770 Park Central Drive
Richmond, VA 23227
Services: commercial offset 4/c; UV; 
Account Exec: Daniel Fannon
Email: dfannon@whaprint.com
Cell: 703-401-0831

Mid-range $$

Ironmark
URL: ironmarkusa.com
9040 Junction Drive
Annapolis Junction, MD 20701 
Print Consultant: Laura Driskill
Email: ldriskill@ironmarkusa.com
Cell: 443-286-5541
CSR: Amy Sacks
Email: asacks@ironmarkusa.com
Direct: 443-837-9894

Schmitz Press*
URL: schmitzpress.net 
37 Loveton Circle
Sparks, MD 21152
Print Consultant: Clay Doughty
Email: clay@schmitzpress.com
Cell: 202 494 9906
CSR: Eley Walker
Email: eley@schmitzpress.com

Mount Vernon Printing Company/
RRD*
13201 Mid-Atlantic Blvd.,  Suite 100 
Laurel, MD  20708
Account Exec: Stuart Wolffe
Email: stuart.wolffe@rrd.com
Cell: 202-320-6000
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* = REQUIRES ADDITIONAL ATTENTION



OFFICIAL VENDORS
Commercial Vendors

Banner, Display, Large Format  

& Signage

CSI/Digilink
URL: csi2.com
840 S. Pickett Street
Alexandria, VA 22304
Account Exec: Wilt Gallaher
Email: wgallaher@csi2.com
Cell: 703-635-8544
CSR: Brett Crump
Email: bcrump@csi2.com
Direct: 703-340-1812

C2 Imaging
URL: c2imagingllc.com
Springfield, VA  (as of August 2022)
Sales Director: Chris Downs
Email: chris.downs@c2imagingllc.com
Direct: 240-224-7894
Cell: 301-996-0503
Main: 240-224-7890

Dodge Chrome
URL: dodgechrome.com
11941-L Bournefield Way 
Silver Spring, MD 20904; 
4885 MacArthur Blvd. NW 
Washington, DC 20007
Sales VP: Cris McCarthy
Email: cris@dodgechrome.com 
Direct: 240-247-1810

Vision Sign, Inc.
URL: visionsign.net
45954 Trefoil Lane #184
Sterling, VA 20166
Account Exec: Jason Alexander
Email: jason@visionsign.net
Main: 703-707-0858

Direct Mail

Tray PML
URL: trayinc.com
681 Hollins Ferry Road, Suite A
Glen Burnie, MD 21061
Account Manager: Matt Bishop
Email: mbishop@trayinc.com
Direct: 410-689-0713

Promotional & Specialty

Advertising, Etc
URL: advertising-etc.com
Account Exec: Joanie Melner
Email: jmelner@advertising-etc.com
Direct: 301-365-3006

G&G Outfitters
URL: ggoutfitters.com
4901 Forbes Boulevard
Lanham, MD 20706
Senior Account Exec: Rob Wooster 
Email: rwooster@ggoutfitters.com
Direct: 301.731.2270
Main: 888-464-8337

Halo Branded Solutions
URL: halo.com
14232 Platinum Drive
N. Potomac, MD 20878
Account Exec: Cathy Hodin
Email: Cathy.Hodin@halo.com
Direct: 301-908-2774

MacMannes
URL: shop.macmannes.com
6400 Goldsboro Road, Suite 215  
Bethesda, MD 20817
Account Exec: Kia Sechrist
Email: kia@macmannes.com
Direct: 202-285-7130

AU Stationery

W.B. Mason
URL: wbmasoninteriors.com
43 North Road
East Windsor, CT 06088
Account Manager: Nikki Chambers 
Email: Nikki.Chambers@wbmason.com

AU Diploma Covers

Paradigm
URL: paradigm-corp.com
2600 Performance Court
Virginia Beach, VA 23453
Exec Director: Elizabeth Kunde
Email: elizabethkj@paradigm-corp.com
salesinfo@paradigm-corp.com
Phone: 800-373-6876  ext. 316
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